

Sub XIV Form No. 101

Particulars	1	2	3	4	5
Name of the person concerned	Kumar to Kumbhar Agency Road				
to Kumbhar Agency Road	to Kumbhar Agency Road				
Agency Name	Kumbhar Agency				
Agreement No.	22.51.0/2022-24				
Date of Work Start	22-02-2024				
Date of Completion	22-02-2025				
Below as per agreement	12.00%				

Record Entry

① Constn of W.B.M Gr-11

all complete - job done -

$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.18 m^3$	
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.18 m^3$	
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.18 m^3$	
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.18 m^3$	
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.18 m^3$	
$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75$	$3.00 m^3$
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.18 m^3$	
$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75$	$2.97 m^3$
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.18 m^3$	
$1 \times 15.00 \times 3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75$	$4.61 m^3$
$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.30 m^3$	
$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75$	$3.10 m^3$

(Continuation)

Attested
Prifan
19.09.24

Abstract of Bill

16

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Quantity of work in various units				Rate
	sq. m.	c.	m.	lit.	
(1) N/C Selling out Panch mark Panch do do Qty TMB P. 9 Item No. 1 Qty = 139 km @ Rs 12.11 = 1211.00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing land land at complete job Qty TMB P. 9 Item No. 2 Qty = 0.8312 @ Rs 199.80/Ha = 16543.00					
(3) Constn of embankment with obtained from borrow pit upto 100M - do - do - Qty TMB P. 9 Item No. 3 Qty = 2082.81 m ³ @ Rs 198.64/m ³ = 403315.00					
(4) Lead upto 1000M - do - do - Qty TMB P. 9 Item No. 4 Qty = 520.70 m ³ @ Rs 267.39/m ³ = 139230.00					
(5) Constn of Subgrade and earth shoulder - do - do - Qty TMB P. 9 Item No. 5 Qty = 3023.67 m ³ @ Rs 270.92/m ³ = 819173.00					
(6) Constn of G.S.B Cr-2 all complete jobs - do - do - Qty TMB P. 9 Item No. 6 Qty = 1062.61 m ³ @ Rs 3292.20/m ³ = 3498388.00					

(Continuation)

	No.	1	2	3
(7/8) Constn of Siphon & ex- position water meter - do do Qty TMB P. 15 Item No. 1 Qty = 196.25 m³ @ Rs 70.00/m³ = 13727.50				
(8/9) Constn of G.S.B grouting f. Qty TMB P. 15 Item No. 2 Qty = 68.85 m³ @ 103277.76/m³ = 7110000.00				
(9/10) Constn of W.B.M Grill Qty TMB P. 15 Item - ① Qty = 369.43 m³ Qty TMB P. 15 / 3 Qty = 23.90 m³ 393.33 m³ @ Rs 4609.28/m³ = 1812948.00				
(10/14) P/F of typical MMGSY informatory Sign Board. Qty TMB P. 10 Item No. 7 Qty = 2.00 Nos @ Rs 14100.43/Nos = 28200.86				
(11/15) P/F of Citizen Information Sign Board - do do Qty TMB P. No. 10 Item No. 8 Qty = 1 Nos @ Rs 12365.84/Nos = 12365.84				
(12/25) E/W in excavation fundy Qty TMB P. 10 Item No. 9 Qty = 139.63 m³ @ Rs 398.62/m³ = 55565.90				

(Continuation)

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Quantity of material required				Estimated cost
	1	2	3	4	
(14) Providing for 1000 mm dia in foundation do do Qty MB P-10 Stem No. 10 Qty PCC (1:1.5:3) @ 1750 kg/m ³ = 14750 kg					
(15) Providing for 1000 mm dia pile - do - do - Qty MB P-10 Stem No. 11 Qty = 3.37 m @ 10 575.25/m ³ = 1939 m					
(15/28) P/L RCC NP ₂ pile 300 mm dia irrigation pile - do - do Qty MB P-10 Stem No. 12					
Qty = 22.50 m @ 10 960.10/m = 21692 m					
(16/29) 600 mm dia pile - do - Qty MB P-11 Stem No. 13 Qty = 22.50 m @ 10 413/12/m = 92950 m					
(17/30) 1000 mm dia pile Qty MB P-11 Stem No. 14 Qty = 15.00 m @ 10 8237.01/m = 123555 m					
(18/31) Providing PCC MIS grade Sub-Structure - do - do Qty MB P-11 Stem No. 15 Qty = 123.54 m ³ @ 10 7432.38/m ³ = 962791 m					
					8450947 m

(Continuation)

Prifam
19.09.24

(1). Earthwork:-	196.35 m ³	
	@ 1035.25/m ³	= 6921 = ∞
(2). G.S.B -	68.85 m ³	
(i).	24.09 m ³ @ 10100.04/m ³	= 26508 = ∞
(ii).	30.98 m ³ @ 10901.46/m ³	= 27929 = ∞
(iii).	13.77 m ³ @ 10502.80/m ³	= 6924 = ∞
(3). Gr. 1/2 -	393.33 m ³	
(i).	@ 101434.24/m ³	= 56430 = ∞
		632412 = ∞
	S.F. @ 10%.	= 63241 = ∞

Janit
13/09/20
7.12